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11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Finance Director

Financial Services Division Manager
Accounting Manager

Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant

Financial Analyst

Customer Service Supervisor
Administrative Analyst ||

Customer Service Supervisor

Senior Customer Account
Representative

Business License Inspector
Payroll Technician Il
Payroll Technician Il

Senior Customer Account
Representative

Senior Customer Account
Representative

Senior Customer Account
Representative

Customer Account Representative Il
Customer Account Representative Il
Customer Account Representative Il
Accounting Specialist |l

Customer Account Representative Il
Accounting Specialist |l

Customer Account Representative Il
Customer Account Representative |
Customer Account Representative Il
Customer Account Representative |
Customer Account Representative |

Customer Account Representative |

Other Positions Held City

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Department

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Total Wages
$184,206
$129,150
$103,797
$89,472
$88,977
$73,760
$72,176
$72,009
$65,251
$63,959

$63,076
$62,297
$61,899
$58,102

$53,282

$53,116

$52,929
$50,387
$49,223
$48,833
$48,595
$47,701
$43,743
$43,406
$43,093
$41,358
$40,431
$39,979



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Customer Account Representative |
Office Specialist Il
Customer Account Representative |
Accounting Clerk
Customer Account Representative |
Customer Account Representative |

Customer Account Representative |

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

$38,669
$37,974
$37,400
$34,420
$21,799
$162
$17



