	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Director		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$184,206
2.	Financial Services Division Manager		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$129,150
3.	Accounting Manager		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$103,797
4.	Supervising Accountant		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$89,472
5.	Supervising Accountant		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$88,977
6.	Financial Analyst		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$73,760
7.	Customer Service Supervisor		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$72,176
8.	Administrative Analyst II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$72,009
9.	Customer Service Supervisor		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$65,251
10.	Senior Customer Account Representative		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$63,959
11.	Business License Inspector		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$63,076
12.	Payroll Technician II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$62,297
13.	Payroll Technician II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$61,899
14.	Senior Customer Account Representative		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$58,102
15.	Senior Customer Account Representative		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$53,282
16.	Senior Customer Account Representative		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$53,116
17.	Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$52,929
18.	Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$50,387
19.	Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$49,223
20.	Accounting Specialist II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$48,833
21.	Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$48,595
22.	Accounting Specialist II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$47,701
23.	Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$43,743
24.	Customer Account Representative I		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$43,406
25.	Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$43,093
26.	Customer Account Representative I		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$41,358
27.	Customer Account Representative I		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$40,431
28.	Customer Account Representative I		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$39,979

29.	Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$38,669
30.	Office Specialist II	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$37,974
31.	Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$37,400
32.	Accounting Clerk	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$34,420
33.	Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$21,799
34.	Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$162
35.	Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$17